957
Filters
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a registered trademark protected by a technical patent. All modification rights reserved.
Type
Ød
[mm]
UFI-W-100 100
UFI-W-125 125
UFI-W-160 160
UFI-W-200 200
UFI-W-250 250
UFI-W-315 315
UFI-W-355 355
UFI-W-400 400
Dimensions
Filter elements
UFI-W
Description